
Table GEA.2

£

Month Value invoiced to domestic customers 

January 263,897

February 246,244

March 226,795

April 216,966

May 189,536

June 181,568

July 160,325

August 183,611

September 199,709

October 165,515

November 188,037

December 207,480

Total 2,429,683

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic 

customers, 2013

Updated 9 January 2014


